
Last Name First Name Organization Email Address Cell Number
Paraon Florencio KGP Design Studio fparaon@kgpds.com (202) 822-2102
Kempton John Marsh USA john.kempton@marsh.com (202) 263-6754
Bolling Mekka L.S. Caldwell & Associates, Inc. mbolling@lscaldwell.com (202) 587-7800
Maccio Oscar Hamel Builders of Washington LLC oam@hameldc.com (202) 559-0370
Miller John Flywheel Development jmiller@flywheeldevelopment.com (404) 395-9253
Upwall Greg Studio Upwall, PLLC gu@studioupwall.com (415) 317-3272
Josiah Charmaine SK&A Structural Engineers, PLLC charmainej@skaengineers.com (202) 659-2520
Wisniewski Tim Reingold LINK twisniewski@reingoldlink.com (202) 559-4446
Klein Casey Morningstar Community Development, LLC casey.klein@morningstarcd.com (202) 506-2976
Woodley Brenden PERS Development bwoodley@persdevelopment.com (202) 298-7377
Kramer Marc Akridge mkramer@akridge.com (202) 207-3887
Mayer Ashish Grimm and Parker Architects amayer@gparch.com (240) 965-0739
Greene Fred FLGA, LLC frediii@flgallc.com (202) 297-3324
Wiersma Lisa Telesis Corp lwiersma@telesiscorp.com
Vuong Bao PN Hoffman bvuong@pnhoffman.com
Fudin Jason PN Hoffman jfudin@pnhoffman.com
Snyder Jeffrey 251 Mass Ave LLC jmschair@aol.com
Kern Chrystal 251 Mass Ave LLC ckern@aipac.org
Lifton Jason Urban Investment Partners jlifton@uipllc.com
Cardenas Gilberto Argos Group gilberto@argosg.com
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